TL Tower Light
TL-50/70/90 Series
Your brand of choice
20
25
/0
1

T
L-50
Order code designations
Order code Specification Rated voltage/current of LED Rated voltage/
current of buzzer Color
TL-50LL LED normally on 12V/≤64mA  24V/≤36mA    36V/≤36mA
75V/≤15mA  110V/≤15mA  220V/≤15mA
 Red-r
 Green-g
 Yellow-y
 White-w
 Blue-b
TL-50LF LED flashing 12V/≤64mA  24V/≤36mA    36V/≤36mA
75V/≤18mA  110V/≤18mA  220V/≤18mA
TL-50BL Incandescent light normally on
12V/≤260mA   24V/≤130mA
110V/≤30mA   220V/≤16mA
TL-50BF Incandescent light flashing
TL-50LLI(C)
LED normally on with
intermittent or continuous
sound
12V/≤64mA  24V/≤36mA    36V/≤36mA
75V/≤15mA  110V/≤15mA  220V/≤20mA
15~35mA
TL-50LFI(C) LED flashing with intermittent
or continuous sound
12V/≤64mA  24V/≤36mA    36V/≤36mA
75V/≤15mA  110V/≤15mA  220V/≤15mA
TL-50BLI(C)
Incandescent light normally on
with intermittent or continuous
sound 12V/≤260mA   24V/≤130mA
110V/≤30mA   220V/≤16mA
TL-50BFI(C)
Incandescent light flashing
with intermittent or continuous
sound
No.

Note: If another installation method is selected, please specify in the order code when ordering.
◎ Accessories
Name Type Order code Voltage grade Color Function Dimension
Incandescent light bead
TL-50B1/★
22:AC/DC12V As TL-50 AC/DC12V series light
source
23:AC/DC24V As TL-50 AC/DC24V series light
source
26:AC/DC110V As TL-50 AC/DC110V series light
source
31:AC220V As TL-50 AC220V series light
source
LED
 light bead
TL-50L1/ ▲★
22:AC/DC12V
 Red-r
 Green-g
 Yellow-y
 White-w
 Blue-b
As TL-50 AC/DC12V series light
source
23:AC/DC24V
As TL-50 AC/DC24V, 36V and
AC220V flashing series light
source
25:AC/DC48V As TL-50 AC/DC48V, 75V, 110V
and AC220V series light source
Note: Indicate color at ▲ and voltage grade at ★ in the order code column.
08TL /
TL Tower Light

L-501
Product description
Order code Specification Rated voltage/current of
LED
Rated voltage/
current of buzzer Color
TL-501LL LED normally on
12V/≤70mA       24V/≤35mA
36V/≤35mA       48V/≤35mA
75V/≤35mA       110V/≤35mA
220V/≤19mA
 Red-r
 Green-g
 Yellow-y
 White-w
 Blue-b
TL-501LF LED flashing
TL-501LLI(C)
LED normally on with
intermittent or continuous
sound
15~35mA
TL-501LFI(C) LED flashing with intermittent
or continuous sound
No.
1 Light source L: LED
2 Illumination
form L: normally on  F: flashing
3 Sounding
form No marking: silent        I: intermittent       C: continuous
4 Color  Red-r       Green-g       Yellow-y       Blue-b       White-w      (color order: from down to up)
5 Voltage code 22: AC/DC 12V      23: AC/DC 24V         24: AC/DC 36V       25: AC/DC 48V
18: AC/DC 75V      26: AC/DC 110V       31: AC  220V
6 Installation
method
No marking: standard type         L: direct nut mounting         C: nut side mounting
C1: base side mounting             C2: base side mounting       Z: folding mounting
ZC: folding side mounting
7 Pole length No marking: standard
type (about 200mm)
Fill in the visible pole length as necessary
(Unit: mm, requirement: integer multiple of 10, range: Z0~Z1000)
Note: 12V, 24V, 36V, 48V, 75V and 110V are available for DC and AC, while 220V is only available for AC. The
unit for rated current is layer.
 The current is only for reference during selection and the actual value shall be subject to the material object.
Order code designations
TL-501 L □ □ / □ □ □ Z □
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
11TL /www.si-apt.com
T
L-501
◎ Hole dimensions
Standard type L type C type
C1 type, ZC type C2 type Z type
Standard type
C1 type C2 type Z typeZC type
L type C type
Note: If another installation method is selected, please specify in the order code when ordering.
12TL /
TL Tower Light
TL-50/70/90 Series
SERIES
50 / 501/503 TOWER LIGHT
TL-501
T

±10%Ue Rated frequency 40~60Hz
Buzzer volume Max.90dB Protection class IP20
Order code
description
and list
Product
series
Light
source
type
Illuminating
form
Sounding
form / Color Voltage Installation
method
TL-503 L:LED
L:normally on
F:flashing
No:silent
C:continuous
/
gyr: green yellow red
* from down to up
in fixed order
23:
AC/DC 24V
No: standard type
Z: folding mounting
TL-503LL/gyr23
TL-503 LED
normally on silent
/
 绿 - g
 黄 - y
 红 - r
AC/DC 24V
standard type
TL-503LL/gyr23Z normally on silent  folding mounting
TL-503LLC/gyr23 normally on continuous standard type
TL-503LLC/gyr23Z normally on continuous  folding mounting
TL-503LF/gyr23 flashing silent standard type
TL-503LF/gyr23Z flashing silent  folding mounting
TL-503LFC/gyr23 flashing continuous standard type
TL-503LFC/gyr23Z flashing continuous  folding mounting
Note: The current is only for reference during selection and the actual value shall be subject to the material object.
15TL /www.si-apt.com
T

T
L-70
Type Order code Specification Rated voltage/current Color
TL-70LL LED normally on 12V/≤60mA  24V/≤45mA     36V/≤45mA   48V/≤19mA
75V/≤19mA  110V/≤19mA   220V/≤18mA
 Red-r
 Green-g
 Yellow-y
 White-w
 Blue-b
TL-70LF LED flashing 12V/≤60mA  24V/≤45mA     36V/≤45mA   48V/≤24mA
75V/≤24mA  110V/≤24mA   220V/≤32mA
TL-70LS LED fade up 12V/≤52mA  24V/≤32mA     36V/≤32mA   48V/≤32mA
75V/≤32mA  110V/≤32mA   220V/≤32mA
TL-70SF Xenon lamp
explosion-flashing 24V/≤200mA   110V/≤42mA   220V/≤40mA
Type Order code Specification Rated voltage/current Color
TL-70BI Buzzing
(intermittent)
12V/≤32mA   24V/≤32mA    36V/≤32mA
48V/≤32mA   75V/≤30mA   110V/≤30mA
220V/≤32mA
  Black-k
TL-70BC Buzzing
(continuous)
12V/≤32mA   24V/≤30mA    36V/≤30mA
48V/≤30mA   75V/≤30mA   110V/≤30mA
220V/≤32mA

T
L-701
Type Order code Specification Rated voltage/current Color
TL-701LL LED normally on 12V/≤60mA  24V/≤45mA    36V/≤45mA   48V/≤19mA
75V/≤19mA  110V/≤19mA  220V/≤18mA
 Red-r
 Green-g
 Yellow-y
 White-w
 Blue-b
TL-701LF LED flashing 12V/≤60mA  24V/≤45mA    36V/≤45mA   48V/≤24mA
75V/≤24mA  110V/≤24mA  220V/≤32mA
TL-701LS LED fade up 12V/≤52mA  24V/≤32mA    36V/≤32mA   48V/≤32mA
75V/≤32mA  110V/≤32mA  220V/≤32mA
TL-701SF Xenon lamp
explosion-flashing 24V/≤200mA   110V/≤42mA   220V/≤40mA
No.
1 Light source L: LED        S: Xenon lamp
2 Illumination form L: normally on  F: flashing or explosion-flashing       S: fade up

T
L-702
Order code designations
Type Order code Specification Rated voltage/current Color
TL-702L normally on
12V/≤75mA   24V/≤75mA
36V/≤75mA   48V/≤75mA
75V/≤32mA  110V/≤32mA
220V/≤32mA
 Red-r
 Green-g
 Yellow-y
 White-w
 Blue-b
TL-702F flashing
TL-702S fade up
TL-702LI(C) Normally on, intermittent
(continuous) sound
TL-702FI(C) Flashing, intermittent
(continuous) sound
TL-702SI(C) Fade up, intermittent
(continuous) sound
No.
1 Illumination form L: normally on  F: flashing       S: fade up
2 Sounding form No marking: silent         I: intermittent         C: continuous

T
L-90
Order code designations
Order code Specification Rated voltage/current Color
TL-90LL LED normally on
24V/≤110mA  36V/≤110mA   48V/≤60mA
110V/≤25mA  220V/≤33mA
 Red-r
 Green-g
 Yellow-y
 White-w
 Blue-b
TL-90LF LED flashing
TL-90LS LED fade up 24V/≤54mA     36V/≤52mA    48V/≤52mA
110V/≤25mA  220V/≤32mA
TL-90LL/B(I、C、W) LED normally on (intermittent,
continuous, whistle)
24V/≤210mA   36V/≤190mA   48V/≤130mA
110V/≤44mA   220V/≤45mA
TL-90LF/B(I、C、W) LED flashing (intermittent,
continuous, whistle)
24V/≤210mA   36V/≤190mA   48V/≤130mA
110V/≤44mA   220V/≤58mA
TL-90LS/B(I、C、W) LED fade up (intermittent,
continuous, whistle)
24V/≤152mA   36V/≤132mA   48V/≤122mA
110V/≤44mA   220V/≤44mA
No.